
8 :(10 a.m. 

8:30 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

9:45 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

5:40p.m. 

Cffice of the White House Press Secretary 
(Kansas City, Missouri) 

THE WHITE HOUSE 

THE PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULE 
Monday, August 16, 1976 

Meeting with Members of Political Staff 

Meeting with Hawaii Delegation 

Centennial Room 

Depart for Trade Mart 

Creet !'The Presidentials" (President Ford Youth Group) 

Trade Mart 

Return to Crown Center Hotel 

Depart for the Raddisson-Muehlebach 

Attend Reception Hosted by Rep. John Rhodes 

Raddisaon Muehlebach Hotel 

# # # 

• 

Digitized from Box 29 of the White House Press Releases at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library




