Cffice of the White House Press Secretary (Kansas City, Missouri)

THE WHITE HOUSE

THE PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULE Monday, August 16, 1976

8:00 a.m.	Meeting with Members of Political Staff
8:30 a.m.	Meeting with Hawaii Delegation
	Centennial Room
9:30 a.m.	Depart for Trade Mart
9:45 a.m.	Creet !'The Presidentials" (President Ford Youth Croup)
	Trade Mart
10:30 a.m.	Return to Crown Center Hotel
5:30 p.m.	Depart for the Raddisson-Muehlebach
5:40 p.m.	Attend Reception Hosted by Rep. John Rhodes
	Raddisson Muehlebach Hotel

#